09.30

10.00

10.15

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

Seminar on the State of Macro Economy
October 14, 2009

Somany Hall, ASSOCHAM House, Prithviraj Road, New Delhi

Programme

Registration

Opening remarks by
Dr. Rajiv Kumar, Director & CE, ICRIER

Remarks by Chair

Dr. C. Rangarajan, Chairman, Economic Advisory Council to the Prime Minister

Presentation by

()  CMIE
(i)  ICRIER

Panel Discussion
Dr. Rajiv Kumar

Dr. Shankar N. Acharya, Member, Board of Governors of ICRIER & Chairman,
Kotak Mahindra Bank

Dr. Surjit S. Bhalla, Managing Director, Oxus Investments Private Limited

Dr. Subir V. Gokarn, Chief Economist, Standard & Poor’s South Asia Services
Private Limited

Open Discussion

Closing remarks by Dr. Rajiv Kumar




