Seminar on the State of Macro Economy

October 14, 2009

Somany Hall, ASSOCHAM House, Prithviraj Road, New Delhi

Programme

09.30	Registration
10.00	Opening remarks by
	Dr. Rajiv Kumar, Director & CE, ICRIER
10.15	Remarks by Chair
	Dr. C. Rangarajan, Chairman, Economic Advisory Council to the Prime Minister
10.30	Presentation by
	(i) CMIE (ii) ICRIER
11.00	Panel Discussion
	Dr. Rajiv Kumar
	Dr. Shankar N. Acharya, Member, Board of Governors of ICRIER & Chairman, Kotak Mahindra Bank
	Dr. Surjit S. Bhalla, Managing Director, Oxus Investments Private Limited
	Dr. Subir V. Gokarn, Chief Economist, Standard & Poor's South Asia Services Private Limited
11.30	Open Discussion
12.00	Closing remarks by Dr. Rajiv Kumar